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30-Jan-24

30-Jan-24

30-Jan-24

31-Jan-24

31-Jan-24

31-Jan-24

31-Jan-24

31-Jan-24

31-Jan-24

01-Feb-24

01-Feb-24

01-Feb-24

01-Feb-24

01-Feb-24

01-Feb-24

Mystery Bounty Satellite

Mystery Bounty 1A

London Festival Opener

Mystery Bounty Satellite

Mystery Bounty 1B

Main event Super Satellite

London Main Event Day 1A

London Omaha

Championship Satellite

NLH

London Omaha

Championship Satellite

Mystery Bounty Final

Main event Super Satellite

London Main Event Day 1B

London Omaha

Championship 7-Max Day 1

Main event Super Satellite

£60+10

£250+200+50

£130+20

£60+10

£250+200+50

£85+15

£625+75

£180+20

£130+20

£180+20

£85+15

£625+75

£1500+150

£85+15

4 x Seat

£100,000

£10,000

4 x Seat

£100,000

5 x Seats

£500,000

£5,000

2 x Seats

£100,000

5 x Seats

£500,000

£75,000

5 x Seats

15,000

30,000

20,000

15,000

30,000

15,000

40,000

25,000

20,000

25,000

15,000

40,000

30,000

15,000

15Mins

30Mins

20Mins

15Mins

15Mins

30Mins

20Mins

20Mins

15Mins

40Mins

15Mins

30Mins

40Mins

15Mins

9 levels

9 levels

9 levels

9 levels

9 levels

9 levels

9 levels

7 levels

6 levels

7 levels

9 levels

9 levels

9 levels

9 levels

1x Re-entry

2 x Re-entry

1 x Re-entry

1 x Re-entry

2 x Re-entry

TxRE per flight

Unlimited Re
Entry

1x Re-entry

Unlimited Re
Entry

Unlimited Re
Entry

IxRE per flight

Unlimited Re
Entry

Unlimited Re
Entry
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01-Feb-24

01-Feb-24

02-Feb-24

02-Feb-24

02-Feb-24

02-Feb-24

02-Feb-24

02-Feb-24

02-Feb-24

02-Feb-24

02-Feb-24

03-Feb-24

03-Feb-24

03-Feb-24

03-Feb-24

London Main Event Day 1C

£1k One Day Satellite
Turbo

£1k One Day Satellite
Turbo

London Main Event Day 1D

London Omaha
Championship 7-Max Final
Day

Main event Super Satellite

£1k One Dayer

London Main Event Day 1E

Omaha 7 Max 4 / 5 Card.

Level of Each.

NLH Turbo

Highroller Satellite FAST

London Main Event Day 1F
Fast

Highroller Mega Satellite

London Ladies
Champonship

£625+75

£130+20

£130+20

£625+75

£85+15

£900+100

£625+75

£270+30

£130+20

£180+20

£625+75

£180+20

£220+30

£220+30

£500,000

2 x Seats

£500,000

£75,000

5 x Seats

£50,000

£500,000

£10,000

£5,000

£500,000

5 x Seats

£40,000

15,000

40,000

40,000

30Mins

15Mins

15Mins

30Mins

40Mins

15Mins

30Mins

30Mins

25Mins

15Mins

12Mins

20mins

30Mins

25Mins

9 levels

9 levels

9 levels

9 levels

9 levels

8 Levels

9 levels

8 levels

B levels

B levels

9 levels

B levels

9 levels

7 Levels

IXRE per flight

Unlimited Re
Entry

Unlimited Re
Entry

1xRE per flight

Unlimited Re
Entry

Unlimited Re
Entry

1xRE per flight

2 x Re-entry

1 x Re-entry

Unlimited Re
Entry

1xRE per flight

Unlimited Re
Entry

Unlimited Re
Entry

1 xRe-entry
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03-Feb-24

03-Feb-24

03-Feb-24

03-Feb-24

04-Feb-24

04-Feb-24

04-Feb-24

04-Feb-24

04-Feb-24

04-Feb-24

17:00

on Main event Da

Highroller Satellite Fast

HIGHROLLER (play 9 x
levels)

Omaha 7 Max

NLH Turbo Freezeout

London Cup Super
Satellite

London Main Event Final
Day

Highroller Final Day

London Poker Cup

Last Chance Turbo

£180+20

E£270+30

£130+20

£60+10

£1800+200

E£460+40

£270+30

£130+20

3 x Seats

£125,000

£10,000

£5,000

5 x Seat

£500,000

£125,000

£50,000

£10,000

£5,000

15,000

1,000,000

25,000

20,000

15,000

1,000,000

30,000

25,000

20,000

45Mins

15mins

40Mins

20Mins

15Mins

15Mins

60Mins

40Mins

30Mins

25Mins

15Mins

B levels

1 levels

9 levels

2 level

9 Levels

Unlimited Re
Entry

Unlimited Re
Entry

2 x Re-entry

FREEZEOUT

Unlimited Re
Entry

Unlimited Re
Entry

Unlimited
Entry

e-entry

1 x Re-entry




